



# Product Specification

Printed for CROART Artisan Croissant- each



## Product Name:

Artisan Croissant- each

## Raw Ingredients:

WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour,thiamine & folic acid premix)	Salt (Iodised) (Naturally evaporated sea salt,potassium
Water	Improver (SOYA flour,emulsifier(472e),stabiliser(415),inactive yeast,ascorbic acid(300),enzymes)
Butter Unsalted (MILK)	Fresh Yeast (Water, bakers yeast)
Sucrose	Dry Yeast (Saccharomyces cerevisiae)
Dry Yeast (Bakers yeast(saccharomyces cerevisiae),emulsifier[sorbitan	WHEAT Flour (WHEAT flour,thiamine,folic acid)
WHEAT GLUTEN	

## Dimensions:

Height: 74mm x Width: 116mm x Length: 165mm

## Packaging:

## Shelf Life:

The shelf life is 2 days

## Store Conditions:

Frozen storage: 4 months  
Ambient storage: 2 days

## Direction for Use:

From Frozen:  
Pre heat oven to 200°C  
Place croissant on lined baking tray.  
Cook for 2-3 mins until heated through.  
Cooking temperature and time may vary according to your appliance



# Product Specification

Printed for CROART Artisan Croissant- each



## Nutrition Information:

Servings per package : 1

Serving Size : 90 gms

Quantity Per Serving : 1

Quantity Per 100 gms : 1.1111

Dietary Fibre 1.86 %

	per Serving	Per 100 gms	% Daily Value*
Calories	360.00	400.00	18 %
Calories Fat	177.00	196.00	
Energy (kJ)	1529.05	1698.94	
Protein	6.94	7.71	14 %
Fat - Total	19.64	21.82	30 %
- Saturated	12.94	14.37	65 %
- Trans Fatty Acid	0.94	1.05	
Carbohydrate - Total	38.80	43.11	13 %
- Sugars	5.97	6.64	
Sodium (mg)	317.99	353.32	13 %
Dietary Fibre (gm)	1.86	2.06	6 %
Calcium (mgms)	4.20	4.67	0 %
Moisture Content (gms)	14.76	16.40	
Monounsaturated Fat (gms)	4.41	4.90	
Polyunsaturated Fat (gms)	1.13	1.26	
Potassium (mgms)	54.89	60.99	2 %
Phosphorous (mgms)	3.90	4.34	0 %
Magnesium (mgms)	0.60	0.66	0 %
Zinc (mgms)	0.01	0.01	0 %
Iodine (mcg)	36.02	40.02	24 %
Folic Acid (mcg)	1.30	1.44	0 %
Vitamin B12 (mcg)	3.23	3.59	54 %

\*Percentage Daily Values are based on 2000 calorie diet.

Your values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

## Allergens:

CONTAINS: BARLEY, OATS, RYE, SOY, SULPHITES, WHEAT, GLUTEN, MILK

MAY CONTAIN: Eggs, Lupin, Peanut, Sesame, Tree Nuts

## Country Of Origin:

Made in Australia

From Ingredients Sourced from

96.4 %	Australia
1.5 %	France, Malaysia
0.9 %	Australia, Canada
0.8 %	Australia, Brazil
0.5 %	Australia, Malaysia, Poland, China